Kvartirka.

soviet cafe

MENU

PECTOPAHHBIM XOAAWUHT



Kvartirka.

soviet cafe

©000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

COMMUNAL

PASTIME ACTIVITIES

LOTTO, DOMINOES, CHECKERS, CHESS ML RUB
ALCO-CHECKERS (24 checker shots: 600 950

a total of 300 ml of horseradish infusion
and 300 ml of cranberry infusion)

SAMOVAR OF TEA with jams, cookies, 600
gingerbread and dry toast
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PELMENI

(RUSSIAN DUMPLINGS) RUB
WITH VEGETABLES 210
WITH CHICKEN ' 240
WITH PORK 260
WITH BEEF 270
SPICY WITH BEEF 270
WITH BEEF AND PORK 270
WITH MUSHROOMS AND BACON 310
WITH RED FISH FILLET 310
“MANTY” 390

(oriental large pelmeni with lamb)

YARENIKI

(UKRAINIAN DUMPLINGS) RUB
WITH POTATOES 210
WITH COTTAGE CHEESE 240
WITH CHERRIES 240
WITH MUSHROOMS 280
SMALL PIES - RUB
WITH GREEN ONION AND EGG 90
WITH CABBAGE AND EGG 90
WITH POTATO 90
WITH MEAT 100
“RASSTEGAI" WITH FISH 100
UKRAINIAN

CHEESE PANCAKES RUB
WITH SOUR CREAM 260
WITH SWEET CONDENSED MILK 260
WITH CHERRY JAM 260

COLD STARTERS

“NOSTALGY"
(boiled egg with mayonnaise)

SOFT-SALTED CUCUMBERS
SALTED CUCUMBERS
SAUERKRAUT
SOFT-SALTED TOMATOES

FORSHMAK
(herring with egg and onion on toast)

PICKLES IN ASSORTMENT
HERRING WITH BOILED POTATOES

EGGPLANT ROLLS STUFFED WITH
DELICATE SOFT CHEESE WITH GARLIC

PLATTER OF FRESH VEGETABLES AND GREENS

SALTED MUSHROOMS
(with sour cream or oil)

LARD PLATTER
(salted, smoked, with red pepper),
served with garlic and onion

CHEESE PLATTER
(gauda, parmezan, suluguni and melted cheese)

SOFT-SALTED SALMON

“MEAT PLATTER"
(cold boiled pork, smoked chicken, boiled tongue)

“FISH PLATTER"
(herring, mackerel and soft-salted salmon)

SALADES

VINEGRET
(Russian beetroot salad,
served with croutons and sprat )

“DACHA"
(tomato, cucumber, radish, dill, green
onion, for choice: sour créme, mayonnaise, oil)

GEORGIAN
(fresh cucumbers and tomatoes,
red pepper, garlic, basil, coriander)

“HERRING UNDER A FUR COAT”
(herring, potato, beetroot, egg,
carrot mayonnaise)

“OLIVIER"
(ham, boiled potato, salted
cucumber, carrot, egg and mayonnaise)

GREEK
(tomatoes, cucumber, onion, Feta cheese)

CEASAR WITH SMOKED CHICKEN

TROYKA
(cold boiled pork, ham, smoked chicken breast,
cucumbers, paprika and fried mushrooms)

“RAIKOMOVSKY"
(with cold boiled pork,
fresh cucumbers and cheese)

ALL PRICES ARE GIVEN IN RUBLES

RUB

90

130
130
130
130
170

290
290
290

290
290

290

390

420
450

490

RUB

190

260

260

270

270

290

320
320

320
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HOT STARTERS

DARK BREAD CROUTONS
WITH CHEESE AND GARLIC

COUNTRY-STYLE POTATOES
SERVED WITH ADJIKA AND CHEESE SAUCE

MUSHROOM AND CHICKEN JULIENNE

SELECTED BOILED POTATO SERVED
WITH HORSERADISN LIQUEUR
AND A PICKLED CUCUMBERS

PANCAKES WITH SOFT-SALTED SALMON

PANCAKES WITH RED CAVIAR,
RED ONIONS, EGG AND SOUR CREAM

BEER SET
(hunter’s sausage, country-style
potato, croutons, onion rings and two sauses)

SOUPS

CHICKEN BROTH WITH NOODLES

BORSCH

SOLYANKA (RUSSIAN MEAT SOUP)

UKHA RUSSIAN-STYLE FISH SOUP, SERVED

RUB

190

240

240
270

420
420

590

RUB

190
290
290
290

WITH VODKA AND RASSTEGAI (SMALL FISH PIE)

UKHA FINNISH-STYLE FISH SOUP WITH

290

CREAM, SERVED WITH VODKA AND RASSTEGAI

(SMALL FISH PIE)
HOMEMADE MUSHROOM SOUP

HOT DISHES

FRIED POTATOES WITH MUSHROOMS

“DRANIKTI"
(potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms)

“SKOBLYANKA"
(fried potato with pork, tomato and onion)

“CHICKEN KIEV"
(cutlet served with cranberry sauce)

HOMEMADE CUTLET SERVED WITH MASHED
POTATOES AND SALTED CUCUMBERS

PIKE CUTLETS SERVED
WITH MASHED POTATOES

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WITH FRIES
AND KETCHUP

PORK A-LA RUSSE BAKED WITH POTATOES

STROGANOFF SERVED
WITH MASHED POTATOES

COD WITH GRILLED VEGETABLES
PERCH A-LA POLAND

CHOPPED BEEF STEAK WITH EGG,
PICKLED ONIONS AND FRIES

290

RUB
250
270

300

350

350

350

350

390
420

420
450
470

BEEF A LA PETERSBURG
(fried beef chop, served with jacket potatoes)

KIDS® STUFF

FARFALE WITH ANY TOPPING
(sugar, jam, cheese)

FARFALE WITH CHICKEN
AND MUSHROOMS. CREAM SAUCE

FARFALE AND MINCEMEAT CUTLET

EXTRA GARNISHES
AND SAUCES
CAULIFLOWER

BOILED RICE

BUCKWHEAT WITH ONION
MASHED POTATOES

FRENCH FRIES

SOUR CREAM
HORSERADISH

MUSTARD

“ADJIKA"
(Georgian hot and spicy sauce)

TARTARE
MAYONNAISE
KETCHUP
BUTTER

BREAD BASKET /
BIG BREAD BASKET

DESSERTS
CHOCOLATE CAKE “POTATO"

GRANDMOTHER'S PANCAKES
(for choice: sour créme, jam or sweet
condensed milk)

APPLE PIE “CHARLOTTE"

SERVED WITH SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE-CREAM

CAKE “NAPOLEON"
HOMEMADE CHEESE CAKE
HOMEMADE HONEY CAKE
TIRAMISU

STRAWBERRY SOUP
served with a scoop of vanilla ice-cream

ICE CREAM
in assortment (1 scoop, 50 g)

HONEY
HOMEMADE JAM IN ASSORTMENT

ALL PRICES ARE GIVEN IN RUBLES

490

RUB

200

260
350

RUB

100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50/70

RUB
100
190

220

220
250
250
270
270

90

50
50
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ROWANBERRY INFUSED BRANDY, Russia 50 190

: NOSTALGIC DRINKS bz RUB. %
e SOV.IET CHAMPAGNE, 150 190 :
¢ ‘semi-sweet or brut :
. AL.USHTA, WHITE PORT, MASSANDRA, 100 250 :
¢ Crimea, Russia .
E ALUSHTA, RED PORT, MASSANDRA, 8
¢ .Crimea, Russia 100 250 :
3 EOSQGOROV #5 GRAPE MOONSHINE, 50 270 ¢
9 ussia :
E SPOTYKACH FRUIT INFUSION, Russia 50 190 E
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HOME-MADE INFUSIONS 2Ok
HORSERADISH 150
CRANBERRY - 150
GINGER 150
CHILI 150
PINE NUT 150
SPARKLING WHINES FROML
FRESCELLO FRISANTE BIANCO, 1500
dry, Cielo, Italy

CANTI ERITAGE CUVEE DOLCE, 1750
sweet, Fratelli Martini, Italy

WHITE WINES 1S0ML 750 ML
VEGA DEL CAMPO VERDEJO, 250 1250
dry, Vega Del Campo, Spain

TINI BIANCO, dry, Caviro, Italy 270 1350
PINOT GRIGIO, semi-dry, Cielo, Italy 290 1450
LE BANQUET BLANC, 1700
semi-sweet, Chantovent, France

SAUVIGNON BLANC MI PUEBLO, 1900
semi-dry, Vina Maipo, Chile

RED WINES 1S0ML 750 ML
VEGA DEL CAMPO.TEMPRANILLO, 250 1250
dry, Vega Del Campo, Spain

TINI ROSSO, dry, Caviro, Italy 270 1350
CHIANTI, dry, Conti Serristori, Italy 290 1450
LE BANQUET ROUGE, 1700
semi-sweet, Chantovent, France

CABERNET SAUVIGNON MI PUEBLO, 1900
semi-dry, Vina Maipo, Chile

ROSE WINES 750 ML
CAMPO DE LA MANCHA ROSADO, 1500
dry, Felix Solis, Spain

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, semi-dry, Cielo, Italy 1750
PORTS 75 ML
KOPKE FINE RUBY, Portugal 350
KOPKE FINE TAWNY, Portugal 350
YODKA 50 ML
LADOGA, Russia 170
TSARSKAYA ORIGINAL, RUSSIA 190
TSARSKAYA GOLD, RUSSIA 210
TSARSKAYA ORIGINAL, RUSSIA 210
grapefruit, cranberry

ZVER, Russia 190

ALTAY, Russia

ABSOLUT, SWEDEN
original, pear, blackcurrant, pepper, raspberry

ARMENIAN BRANDIES
ARARAT 3 STARS

ARARAT 5 STARS

ARARAT ANI 6 YEARS

ARARAT AKHTAMAR 10 YEARS

COGNAC

VS MARTELL, France

VSOP MARTELL, France

VSOP ROULLET GRANDE CHAMPAGNE, France
VS FAVRAUD, France

VSOP FAVRAUD, France

CALYADOS AND GRAPPA
CALVADOS PERE MAGLOIRE FINE VS
GRAPPA BARBERO LA BIANCA

AMERICAN WHISKEY

BOURBON
MAKER'S MARK

JIM BEAM FAMILY
JIM BEAM WHITE

JIM BEAM RED STAG

JIM BEAM APPLE

JIM BEAM HONEY

JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK

BLENDED SCOTCH
BLACK BEAST

HIGH COMMISSIONER
BALLANTINE'S FINEST

SMOKIN' THE GENTLEMAN'S DRAM
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO

SINGLE-MALT SCOTCH
THE MACALLAN 12 YO FINE OAK

THE MACALLAN 12 YO DOUBLE CASK
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YO

LAPHROAIG 10 YO

THE GLENLIVET 12 YO
AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YO

IRISH WHISKEY
JAMESON

JAMESON CASKMATES
JAMESON SELECT RESERVE

GIN
BEEFEATER, England

RUM

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 ANOS, Cuba

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL, Cuba

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO RESERVA 5 YEARS OLD, Cuba

ALL PRICES ARE GIVEN IN RUBLES

190
250

40 ML
250
270
290
350

40 ML
390
490
420
350
450

40 ML
420
360

40 ML
350

40 ML
250
270
270
270
320

40 ML
210
210
270
370
390

40 ML
490
490
470
490
490
350
390

40 ML
290
350
370

40 ML
270

40 ML
250
270
320
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TEQUILA

OLMECA BLANCO, Mexico
OLMECA GOLD, Mexico
OLMECA DARK CHOCOLATE, Mexico

VYERMOUTH

MARTINI BIANCO, Italy
MARTINI ROSSO, Italy
MARTINI EXTRA DRY, Italy

LIQUEURS

COINTREAU, France

BAILEY'S, Ireland

MALIBU, Great Britain

KAHLUA, Mexico

LIMONCELLO PETRONE, Italy
LAMONICA SAMBUCA EXTRA, Russia

FRUKO SCHULZ, VARIOUS FLAVORS,
Czech Republic

HERB LIQUEURS

CAMPARI, Italy

BECHEROVKA, Czech Republic
JAGERMEISTER, Germany

FRUKO SCHULZ BITTER, Czech Republic
FRUKO SCHULZ ABSINTH, Czech Republic

BEER

ZHIGULI BARNOE
VASILEOSTROVSKOE DOMASHNEYE
VASILEOSTROVSKOYE DARK
TELMAN WHEAT

HONEY BEER

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

COCKTAILS

MULLED WINE
(wine, apples, oranges, spices, honey) hot

CRIMEAN PUNCH
(Crimean port, lemon, ginger, mint) hot

KIR ROYALE (blackcurrant liqueur, Soviet
Champagne brut)

COSMOPOLITAN
(vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime)

MOJITO LIGHT
(lime, mint, cane sugar, soda)

MOJITO (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos run,
lime, mint, cane sugar, soda)

DAIQUIRI (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos rum,
lime juice, cane sugar)

PINA COLADA (Havana Club Anejo 3
Anos rum, Malibu liqueur, pineapple juice,
cream)

MARGARITA (Olmeca Blanco tequila,
triple sec, lime juice)

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA
(Olmeca Blanco tequila, triple sec,
strawberry, lime juice)

300 ML

150
150
150
150
150
ML
330

ML
210

210

170

150

300

300

100

250

100

190

40 ML
290

320
320

50 ML

170
170
170

40 ML

250
250
250
250
290
250

250

40 ML

270
270
270
270
350

500 ML

210
210
210
210
210
RUB
250

RUB
270

270

270

270

270

370

370

370

370

420
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LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

(vodka, Beefeater gin, Olmeca Blanco
tequila, Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos rum,
triple sec liqueur, Cola, lemon)

B-52 (Kahlua, Bailey's, Cointreau)

RED BOYARSKY
(vodka, grenadine, tabasco)

HOMEMADE SOFT DRINKS

DRIED FRUIT COMPOT
CRANBERRY MORS
RYE BREAD KVASS

MINERAL WATER

EVIAN, still, France
BADOIT, sparkling, France

WATER

AQUA MINERALE, still, Russia
AQUA MINERALE, sparkling, Russia

JUICES

APPLE, ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT, TOMATO,

CHERRY, PEACH, PINEAPPLE
BIRCH

FRESH JUICES
APPLE, ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT, CARROT

SOFT DRINKS

MILKSHAKE

PEPSI-COLA, PEPSI-COLA LIGHT,
MIRINDA, 7 UP, EVERVESS TONIC

LIPTON ICE TEA

ENERGY DRINKS
ADRENALINE RUSH

TEA

GRANNY'S TEA WITH SUSHKA CRACKERS

300

50
50

200 ML

80
80
90

200 ML

120

ML
200

250

500

(black, earl grey, green, jasmine green, fruit)

SEA BUCKTHORN & HONEY TEA

GINGER & HONEY TEA
ROSEHIP & HONEY TEA

YOU CAN ALSC ADD:

FRESH MINT, THYME, LEMON,
GINGER, HONEY

COFFEE

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

YOU CAN ALSC ADD

MILK
CREAM

ALL PRICES ARE GIVEN IN RUBLES

ML

60

120
150
180

30 ML

30

420

350
190

500 ML

150
150
160

330 ML

270
270

600 ML

170
170

330 ML

190

200 ML
220

RUB
220

190

190

250 ML
220

500 ML
190

220
220
220

RUB

30

RUB

120

120
150
150

50 ML
30
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