### MENU



COMMUNAL PASTIME ACTIVITIES		
LOTTO, DOMINOES, CHECKERS, CHESS	ML	RUB
ALCO-CHECKERS (24 checker shots: a total of 300 ml of horseradish infusion and 300 ml of cranberry infusion)	600	950
SAMOVAR OF TEA with jams, cookies, gingerbread and dry toast		600

PELMENI	
(RUSSIAN DUMPLINGS)	RUB
WITH VEGETABLES	210
WITH CHICKEN	240
WITH PORK	260
WITH BEEF	270
SPICY WITH BEEF	270
WITH BEEF AND PORK	270
WITH MUSHROOMS AND BACON	310
WITH RED FISH FILLET	310
"MANTY"	390
(oriental large pelmeni with lamb)	
VARENIKI	
(UKRAINIAN DUMPLINGS)	RUB
WITH POTATOES	210
WITH COTTAGE CHEESE	240
WITH CHERRIES	240
WITH MUSHROOMS	280
SMALL PIES	RUB
WITH GREEN ONION AND EGG	90
WITH CABBAGE AND EGG	90
WITH POTATO	90
WITH MEAT	100
"RASSTEGAI" WITH FISH	100
UKRAINIAN	
CHEESE PANCAKES	
	RUB
WITH SOUR CREAM	260
WITH SWEET CONDENSED MILK	260
WITH CHERRY JAM	260

COLD STARTERS	RUB
"NOSTALGY" (boiled egg with mayonnaise)	90
SOFT-SALTED CUCUMBERS	130
SALTED CUCUMBERS	130
SAUERKRAUT	130
SOFT-SALTED TOMATOES	130
FORSHMAK (herring with egg and onion on toast)	170
PICKLES IN ASSORTMENT	290
HERRING WITH BOILED POTATOES	290
EGGPLANT ROLLS STUFFED WITH DELICATE SOFT CHEESE WITH GARLIC	290
PLATTER OF FRESH VEGETABLES AND GREENS	290
SALTED MUSHROOMS (with sour cream or oil)	290
LARD PLATTER (salted, smoked, with red pepper), served with garlic and onion	290
CHEESE PLATTER (gauda, parmezan, suluguni and melted cheese)	390
SOFT-SALTED SALMON	420
"MEAT PLATTER" (cold boiled pork, smoked chicken, boiled tongue)	450
"FISH PLATTER" (herring, mackerel and soft-salted salmon)	490
SALADES	RUB
VINEGRET (Russian beetroot salad, served with croutons and sprat )	190
"DACHA" (tomato, cucumber, radish, dill, green onion, for choice: sour crème, mayonnaise, oil)	260
GEORGIAN (fresh cucumbers and tomatoes, red pepper, garlic, basil, coriander)	260
"HERRING UNDER A FUR COAT" (herring, potato, beetroot, egg, carrot mayonnaise)	270
"OLIVIER" (ham, boiled potato, salted cucumber, carrot, egg and mayonnaise)	270
GREEK (tomatoes, cucumber, onion, Feta cheese)	290
CEASAR WITH SMOKED CHICKEN	320
TROYKA (cold boiled pork, ham, smoked chicken breast, cucumbers, paprika and fried mushrooms)	320
"RAIKOMOVSKY" (with cold boiled pork, fresh cucumbers and cheese)	320

HOT STARTERS	RUB	BEEF A LA PETERSBURG (fried beef chop, served with jacket potatoes)	490
DARK BREAD CROUTONS WITH CHEESE AND GARLIC	190	KIDS' STUFF	RUB
COUNTRY-STYLE POTATOES SERVED WITH ADJIKA AND CHEESE SAUCE	240	FARFALE WITH ANY TOPPING (sugar, jam, cheese)	200
MUSHROOM AND CHICKEN JULIENNE	240	FARFALE WITH CHICKEN	
SELECTED BOILED POTATO SERVED WITH HORSERADISN LIQUEUR AND A PICKLED CUCUMBERS	270	AND MUSHROOMS. CREAM SAUCE FARFALE AND MINCEMEAT CUTLET	350
PANCAKES WITH SOFT-SALTED SALMON	420	EXTRA GARNISHES AND SAUCES	RUB
PANCAKES WITH RED CAVIAR, RED ONIONS, EGG AND SOUR CREAM	420	CAULIFLOWER	100
BEER SET	590	BOILED RICE	100
(hunter's sausage, country-style potato, croutons, onion rings and two sauses)		BUCKWHEAT WITH ONION	100
		MASHED POTATOES	100
SOUPS	RUB	FRENCH FRIES	100
CHICKEN BROTH WITH NOODLES	190	SOUR CREAM	50
BORSCH	290	HORSERADISH	50
SOLYANKA (RUSSIAN MEAT SOUP)	290	MUSTARD	50
UKHA RUSSIAN-STYLE FISH SOUP, SERVED WITH VODKA AND RASSTEGAI (SMALL FISH PIE)	290	"ADJIKA" (Georgian hot and spicy sauce)	50
UKHA FINNISH-STYLE FISH SOUP WITH	290	TARTARE	50
CREAM, SERVED WITH VODKA AND RASSTEGAI (SMALL FISH PIE)		MAYONNAISE	50
HOMEMADE MUSHROOM SOUP	290	KETCHUP	50
TIONEMADE MOSTIKOOM 300P	270	BUTTER	50
HOT DISHES	RUB	BREAD BASKET / BIG BREAD BASKET	50/70
FRIED POTATOES WITH MUSHROOMS	250		
"DRANIKI" (potato pancakes with ham and mushrooms)	270	DESSERTS	RUB
"SKOBLYANKA"	300	CHOCOLATE CAKE "POTATO"	100
(fried potato with pork, tomato and onion) "CHICKEN KIEV"	350	GRANDMOTHER'S PANCAKES (for choice: sour crème, jam or sweet condensed milk)	190
(cutlet served with cranberry sauce)  HOMEMADE CUTLET SERVED WITH MASHED	350	APPLE PIE "CHARLOTTE" SERVED WITH SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE-CREAM	220
POTATOES AND SALTED CUCUMBERS		CAKE "NAPOLEON"	220
PIKE CUTLETS SERVED WITH MASHED POTATOES	350	HOMEMADE CHEESE CAKE	250
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WITH FRIES AND KETCHUP	350	HOMEMADE HONEY CAKE	250
PORK A-LA RUSSE BAKED WITH POTATOES	390	TIRAMISU	270
STROGANOFF SERVED	420	STRAWBERRY SOUP served with a scoop of vanilla ice-cream	270
WITH MASHED POTATOES	40.5	ICE CREAM	90
COD WITH GRILLED VEGETABLES	420	in assortment (1 scoop, 50 g)	
PERCH A-LA POLAND	450	HONEY	50
CHOPPED BEEF STEAK WITH EGG, PICKLED ONIONS AND FRIES	470	HOMEMADE JAM IN ASSORTMENT	50

	NOSTALGIC DRINKS	ML	RUB	
	SOVIET CHAMPAGNE, semi-sweet or brut	150	190	
3	ALUSHTA, WHITE PORT, MASSANDRA, Crimea, Russia	100	250	
7	ALUSHTA, RED PORT, MASSANDRA, Crimea, Russia	100	250	
	KOSOGOROV #5 GRAPE MOONSHINE, Russia	50	270	
	SPOTYKACH FRUIT INFUSION, Russia	50	190	
	ROWANBERRY INFUSED BRANDY, Russia	a 50	190	

HOME-MADE INFUSIONS		50 ML
HORSERADISH		150
CRANBERRY		150
GINGER		150
CHILI		150
PINE NUT		150
SPARKLING WHINES		750 ML
FRESCELLO FRISANTE BIANCO, dry, Cielo, Italy		1500
CANTI ERITAGE CUVEE DOLCE,		1750
sweet, Fratelli Martini, Italy		
WHITE WINES	150 ML	750 ML
VEGA DEL CAMPO VERDEJO.	250	1250
dry, Vega Del Campo, Spain		
TINI BIANCO, dry, Caviro, Italy	270	1350
PINOT GRIGIO, semi-dry, Cielo, Italy	290	1450
LE BANQUET BLANC,		1700
semi-sweet, Chantovent, France SAUVIGNON BLANC MI PUEBLO,		1900
semi-dry, Vina Maipo, Chile	9,111	1700
RED WINES	150 ML	750 ML
VEGA DEL CAMPO TEMPRANILLO, dry, Vega Del Campo, Spain	250	1250
TINI ROSSO, dry, Caviro, Italy	270	1350
CHIANTI, dry, Conti Serristori, Italy	290	1450
LE BANQUET ROUGE,		1700
semi-sweet, Chantovent, France		
CABERNET SAUVIGNON MI PUEBLO, semi-dry, Vina Maipo, Chile		1900
serii di y, villa Plaipo, Clille		
ROSE WINES		750 ML
CAMPO DE LA MANCHA ROSADO,		1500
dry, Felix Solis, Spain		1750
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, semi-dry, Cielo, I	taly	1750
PORTS		75 ML
KOPKE FINE RUBY, Portugal		350
KOPKE FINE TAWNY, Portugal		350
VODRA		
		50 ML
LADOGA, Russia TSARSKAYA ORIGINAL. RUSSIA		170 190
TSARSKAYA ORIGINAL, RUSSIA TSARSKAYA GOLD, RUSSIA		210
TSARSKAYA ORIGINAL. RUSSIA		210
grapefruit, cranberry		210
ZVER, Russia		190

ALTAY, Russia	190
ABSOLUT, SWEDEN	250
original, pear, blackcurrant, pepper, raspberry	
ARMENIAN BRANDIES	40 ML
ARARAT 3 STARS	250
ARARAT 5 STARS	270
ARARAT ANI 6 YEARS	290
ARARAT AKHTAMAR 10 YEARS	350
COGNAC	40 ML
VS MARTELL, France	390
VSOP MARTELL, France	490
VSOP ROULLET GRANDE CHAMPAGNE, France	420
VS FAVRAUD, France	350
VSOP FAVRAUD, France	450
CALVADOS AND GRAPPA	40 ML
CALVADOS PERE MAGLOIRE FINE VS	420
GRAPPA BARBERO LA BIANCA	360
AMERICAN WHISKEY	
BOURBON	
MAKER'S MARK	40 ML
MAKER 5 MAKK	350
JIM BEAM FAMILY	40 ML
JIM BEAM WHITE	250
JIM BEAM RED STAG	270
JIM BEAM APPLE JIM BEAM HONEY	270 270
JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK	320
	020
BLENDED SCOTCH	40 ML
BLACK BEAST HIGH COMMISSIONER	210
BALLANTINE'S FINEST	210
SMOKIN' THE GENTLEMAN'S DRAM	370
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO	390
SINGLE-MALT SCOTCH	40 ML
THE MACALLAN 12 YO FINE OAK	490
THE MACALLAN 12 YO DOUBLE CASK	490
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YO	470
LAPHROAIG 10 YO	490
THE GLENLIVET 12 YO	490
AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YO	350
	390
IRISH WHISKEY	40 ML
JAMESON CASUMATES	290
JAMESON CASKMATES  JAMESON SELECT RESERVE	350 370
GIN	
	40 ML 270
BEEFEATER, England	2/0
RUM	40 ML
HAVANA CLUB ANE 10 ESPECIAL CUA	250
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL, Cuba HAVANA CLUB ANEJO RESERVA 5 YEARS OLD, Cuba	270 320
TOTAL OLOD ALLOO NEGENTAG TEARGOED, CUDA	320

	TEQUILA	10	40 ML	LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 300	420
	OLMECA BLANCO, Mexico		290	(vodka, Beefeater gin, Olmeca Blanco tequila, Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos rum,	
	OLMECA GOLD, Mexico		320	triple sec liqueur, Cola, lemon)	
N	OLMECA DARK CHOCOLATE, Mexico	1	320	B-52 (Kahlua, Bailey's, Cointreau) 50	350
4	100 0 1 4 0 1 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			RED BOYARSKY 50	190
7	VERMOUTH		50 ML	(vodka, grenadine, tabasco)	
	MARTINI BIANCO, Italy		170		
	MARTINI ROSSO, Italy		170	HOMEMADE SOFT DRINKS 200 M	L 500 ML
	MARTINI EXTRA DRY, Italy		170	DRIED FRUIT COMPOT 80	150
	LIQUEURS		40.14	CRANBERRY MORS 80	150
			40 ML	RYE BREAD KVASS 90	160
	COINTREAU, France		250	MINERAL WATER	
	BAILEY'S, Ireland MALIBU, Great Britain		250 250		330 ML
	KAHLUA, Mexico		250	EVIAN, still, France	270
	LIMONCELLO PETRONE, Italy		290	BADOIT, sparkling, France	270
	LAMONICA SAMBUCA EXTRA, Russia		250	WATER	600 ML
	FRUKO SCHULZ, VARIOUS FLAVORS,		250		
	Czech Republic		200	AQUA MINERALE, still, Russia AQUA MINERALE, sparkling, Russia	170 170
	HERB LIQUEURS			AGOA MINERALE, Sparkling, Russia	170
			40 ML	JUICES 200 M	L 330 ML
	CAMPARI, Italy		270	APPLE, ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT, TOMATO.	
	BECHEROVKA, Czech Republic  JAGERMEISTER, Germany		270 270	CHERRY, PEACH, PINEAPPLE	
	FRUKO SCHULZ BITTER, Czech Republic		270	BIRCH	190
	FRUKO SCHULZ ABSINTH, Czech Republic		350		
				FRESH JUICES	200 ML
	BEER	300 ML	500 ML	APPLE, ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT, CARROT	220
	ZHIGULI BARNOE	150	210	CAPT BRINING	
	VASILEOSTROVSKOE DOMASHNEYE	150	210	SOFT DRINKS ML	RUB
	VASILEOSTROVSKOYE DARK	150	210	MILKSHAKE 200	220
	TELMAN WHEAT	150	210	PEPSI-COLA, PEPSI-COLA LIGHT, 250	190
	HONEY BEER	150 ML	210 RUB	MIRINDA, 7 UP, EVERVESS TONIC LIPTON ICE TEA 500	190
	NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER	330	250	LIPTON ICE TEA 300	170
	NON ALGONOLIG BLEK	550	250	ENERGY DRINKS	250 ML
	COCKTAILS	ML	RUB	ADRENALINE RUSH	220
	MULLED WINE	210	270	ADRENALINE ROSH	220
	(wine, apples, oranges, spices, honey) hot	210	270	TEA	500 ML
	CRIMEAN PUNCH	210	270	GRANNY'S TEA WITH SUSHKA CRACKERS	190
	(Crimean port, lemon, ginger, mint) hot			(black, earl grey, green, jasmine green, fruit)	
	KIR ROYALE (blackcurrant liqueur, Soviet	170	270	SEA BUCKTHORN & HONEY TEA	220
	Champagne brut)			GINGER & HONEY TEA	220
	COSMOPOLITAN	150	270	ROSEHIP & HONEY TEA	220
	(vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime)				9
	MOJITO LIGHT	300	270	YOU CAN ALSO ADD:	RUB
	(lime, mint, cane sugar, soda)			FRESH MINT, THYME, LEMON,	30
	MOJITO (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos run, lime, mint, cane sugar, soda)	300	370	GINGER, HONEY	30
		100	770	CAEEEE ML	RUB
	DAIQUIRI (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos rum, lime juice, cane sugar)	100	370	COFFEE	
		250	770	ESPRESSO 60	120
	PINA COLADA (Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos rum, Malibu liqueur, pineapple juice,	250	370	AMERICANO 120	
	cream)		17	CAPPUCCINO 150 LATTE 180	
	MARGARITA (Olmeca Blanco tequila,	100	370	EATTE 100	130
	triple sec, lime juice)			YOU CAN ALSO ADD 30 M	L 50 ML
	STRAWBERRY MARGARITA	190	420	MILK	30
	(Olmeca Blanco tequila, triple sec, strawberry, lime juice)			CREAM 30	
	of all berry, time juice,				



#pososedski RECA.REST